-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
sales@layer1.net.au | www.layer1.net.au
© Copyright 2019 Layer 1 PTY LTD. All Right Reserved
Double Section Wall Mounted Cabinets
ORDERING INFORMATION
L1-WCD1264G 12RU - Double Section Wall Cabinet - 600W x 450D - Total Depth 550 - Glass Door – GW: 24kg
L1-WCD1266G 12RU - Double Section Wall Cabinet - 600W x 600D - Total Depth 700 - Glass Door – GW: 27kg
L1-WCD1864G 18RU - Double Section Wall Cabinet - 600W x 450D - Total Depth 550 - Glass Door – GW: 31kg
L1-WCD1866G 18RU - Double Section Wall Cabinet - 600W x 600D - Total Depth 700 - Glass Door – GW: 31kg
L1-PDU-06H 1RU 19" Horizontal Rackmount Power Rail - 6 port
L1-WC-FK 2pc Oil-bearing Cabinet Fans with 1.5m Power Cord
L1-WC-FS-270 19'' fixed shelf for wall racks - 270mm Deep
STANDARD INCLUSIONS
 15 Sets Extra Cage Nuts
 Earth Stud and Cable
 Side Panels with ABS Latches